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9 of 9 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

StraightTicketSelection

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

INDEPENDENT AMERICAN
PARTY

42 5.16%

DEMOCRATIC PARTY 118 14.50%
REPUBLICAN PARTY 637 78.26%
CONSTITUTION PARTY 5 0.61%
LIBERTARIAN PARTY 12 1.47%

814Total Votes

100.00%

US PRES & VP

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

"ROCKY" ROQUE DE LA
FUENTE* MICHAEL STEINBERG
(UNA)

0 0%

JILL STEIN* AJAMU BARAKA
(UNA)

10 0.40%

ALYSON KENNEDY* OSBORNE
HART  (UNA)

1 0.04%

GARY JOHNSON BILL WELD
(LIB)

36 1.44%

ROCKY GIORDANI FARLEY
ANDERSON  (IAP)

6 0.24%

DONALD J. TRUMP MICHAEL R.
PENCE  (REP)

1,838 73.37%

DARRELL L. CASTLE SCOTT N.
BRADLEY  (CON)

12 0.48%

HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON
TIMOTHY MICHAEL KAINE
(DEM)

264 10.54%

MONICA MOOREHEAD*
LAMONT LILLY  (UNA)

1 0.04%

EVAN MCMULLIN* NATHAN
JOHNSON  (UNA)

323 12.89%

Write-In 14 0.56%

2,505Total Votes

100.00%

US SEN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

MISTY K SNOW  (DEM) 295 12.08%
BILL BARRON  (UNA) 26 1.06%
STONEY FONUA  (IAP) 46 1.88%
MIKE LEE  (REP) 2,075 84.97%

2,442Total Votes

100.00%

US HOR DIST 2

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

CHRIS STEWART  (REP) 2,020 82.38%
CHARLENE ALBARRAN  (DEM) 320 13.05%
PAUL J. MCCOLLAUM JR.
(CON)

112 4.57%

2,452Total Votes

100.00%

GOV & LT. GOV

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

GARY R. HERBERT SPENCER J.
COX  (REP)

2,033 82.17%

SUPERDELL SCHANZE
GREGORY C. DUERDEN  (IAP)

46 1.86%

BRIAN E KAMERATH BARRY
EVAN SHORT  (LIB)

63 2.55%

MIKE WEINHOLTZ KIM
BOWMAN  (DEM)

324 13.10%

Write-In 8 0.32%

2,474Total Votes

100.00%
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ATTORNEY GEN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

MICHAEL W. ISBELL  (IAP) 66 2.72%
JON V. HARPER  (DEM) 308 12.68%
SEAN D. REYES  (REP) 1,948 80.20%
W. ANDREW MCCULLOUGH
(LIB)

107 4.41%

2,429Total Votes

100.00%

STATE AUDITOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

JOHN DOUGALL  (REP) 1,833 77.15%
JARED GREEN  (IAP) 122 5.13%
MIKE MITCHELL  (DEM) 421 17.72%

2,376Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

RICHARD PROCTOR  (CON) 159 6.72%
NEIL A. HANSEN  (DEM) 468 19.78%
DAVID DAMSCHEN  (REP) 1,739 73.50%

2,366Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SEN DIST 24

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

RALPH OKERLUND  (REP) 106 100.00%

106Total Votes

100.00%

STATE HOR DIST 68

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

KIRK PEARSON  (CON) 30 7.23%
MERRILL NELSON  (REP) 241 58.07%
CINDEE BEARD  (DEM) 144 34.70%

415Total Votes

100.00%

STATE HOR DIST 73

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

MIKE NOEL  (REP) 1,521 75.71%
TY MARKHAM  (DEM) 488 24.29%

2,009Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMM

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

BOB DAVIDSON  (DEM) 914 37.06%
MICHAEL FRED DALTON  (REP) 1,552 62.94%

2,466Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD 1

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KARI WHITE HOFHEINS 279 48.27%
CAROLYN WHITE 299 51.73%

578Total Votes

100.00%
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SCHOOL BOARD 2

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

NICHOLAS R. DOTSON 206 49.40%
CHRIS J. BLOMQUIST 211 50.60%

417Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD 3

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

KENNETH URE 306 58.51%
DEBRA G. ROBERTS 217 41.49%

523Total Votes

100.00%

JUVENILE DIST 5

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

YES 1,935 84.13%
NO 365 15.87%

2,300Total Votes

100.00%

DIST 5

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

YES 1,913 83.87%
NO 368 16.13%

2,281Total Votes

100.00%

BEAVER JUSTICE COURT

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 1,414 88.54%
NO 183 11.46%

1,597Total Votes

100.00%

MILFORD JUSTICE COURT

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

YES 396 77.04%
NO 118 22.96%

514Total Votes

100.00%

MINERSVILLE JUSTICE COURT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

YES 250 81.97%
NO 55 18.03%

305Total Votes

100.00%

CONST AMEND A

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

FOR 1,071 47.62%
AGAINST 1,178 52.38%

2,249Total Votes

100.00%
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CONST AMEND B

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

FOR 1,115 50.18%
AGAINST 1,107 49.82%

2,222Total Votes

100.00%

CONST AMEND C

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

FOR 793 34.89%
AGAINST 1,480 65.11%

2,273Total Votes

100.00%


